1.7.2 The K-RIDE envisages the need for continuity for downstream work: No   

1.8,1.9,1.

10 

The clauses on fraud and corruption in the contract are Sub-Clause 2.7.1 of 

G.C.C.  

1.11 EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT: 

The Bids shall be accompanied by bid security (EMD) of Rs.3,46,570/- (Rupees 

Three lakhs Forty Six Thousand Five hundred and Seventy only).  

The Bidders shall pay Earnest Money Deposit as mentioned in the e-Procurement 

portal through any of the following e-Payment modes.  

1. NEFT  

2. RTGS  

3. Shall be paid in the form of BG of any Nationalized Bank/Scheduled Bank 

(as per RBI guidelines payable to MD/K-RIDE, Bengaluru.